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F912B3A-MNM1

Qpticore® Multi-pack Pigtails consist of multiple pigtails into one clamshell. By consolidating
multiple pigtails into one clamshell, we enable installers to centralize their pigtails and help
them reduce their package waste.

The new packading consists of,

» The LC pigtail package is available in 8 or 12 pigtails per package

» The SC pigtail packade is available in 8 or 12 pigtails per package

» The SC multi-package pigtail is only available in singlemode

» Single individual pigtails also available

Additional lengths and availahility: Pigtails are available in 1, 2, and 3 meter lengths. To arder
lengths other than 1 meter, replace the 1 after the M (FL03810-MM 1) with the desired length
(FL03810-MM for 2 meter length).

= Part Mumber F31 2B38-M1

®= RoHZ Compliancy Status FoHZ directive iz not applicable

® Part Dezcription Twvelve individual, Singlemode SC APC Connectors to Pigtailz, 900um buffered fiber.
*= Product Type =C Pigtailz

= | ength (m) 1

® Pricing Dezcription Singlemode, Twelve Individual =2 APC Connectors 1o Pigtails, 200um buffer, Tk
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Please redizter to utilize the "Bill of Materials', "Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.
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